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Race Results
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50 A

Number
931
19
125
313
913
530
319
22
804
269

50 B

Number
535
47
889
6
55
735

Rider
Jack
Jace
Asher
Tucker
Mason
Blake
lan
Arie
Hank
Bridger

Rider
Barrett
Jexton
Tabitha
Hannah
Eli
Drew

Crone
Churby
Hauenstein
Tix
Backlund
Porras
Sense
Glasser

Tix

Brooks

Dickinson
Emter
Toepke
Vane
Isom
Isom

Bike

COB-
KTM-
COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
HUS-
COB-
COB-
COB-

Bike

HUS-
KTM-
COB-
HUS-
HON-
HON-

City State
Dickinson ND
Minot Air Force Base ND
Culbertson MT
Glenburn ND
Miles City MT
Wolf Point MT
Bowman ND
Glen Ullin ND
Glenburn ND
Glasgow MT
City State
Surrey ND
Glen Ullin ND
Mandan ND
Bismarck ND
Williston ND
Williston ND
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Moto 2
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Points

50
44
38
35
33
32
26
26
24
24

Points

50
42
40
38
32
30



50 Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 699 Weston Hall KTM- Williston ND 1 1 50
2 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 2 2 44
3 147 Oliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 3 3 40
4 538 Ryan Clinkenbeard HON- Williston ND 4 4 36
5 161 Taylor Bradish YAM- Williston ND 6 5 31
6 106 Jacob Norbeck HON- Watford City ND 5 6 31
7 4 Greta Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 8 7 27
8 369 Mattea Haspert YAM- Belfield ND 7 8 27
9 45 Houston Brooks YAM- Glasgow MT DNS DNS 0

65 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 2 3 42
3 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 4 2 40
4 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 3 4 38

65 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 1 1 50
2 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 4 3 38
3 931 Jack Crone YAM- Dickinson ND 2 5 38
4 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 9 2 34



5 125 Asher Hauenstein GAS- Culbertson MT 3 7 34
6 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 6 4 33
7 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 5 6 31
8 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND 8 8 26
9 530 Blake Porras GAS- Wolf Point MT 7 9 26
10 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 10 10 22
11 269 Bridger Brooks YAM- Glasgow MT 14 11 17
12 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 13 12 17
13 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 11 16 15
14 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 15 13 14
15 319 lan Sense YAM- Bowman ND 12 17 13
16 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 16 15 11
17 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 19 14 9
18 77 Kash Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 18 18 6
19 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 17 19 6
20 545 Grace Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 20 20 2
21 628 Bryleigh Thorson HUS- Surrey ND 21 21 2
22 29 Cullen Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 22 22 2
65 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 1 1 50
2 87 Chance Clark KAW- Williston ND 2 2 44
3 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 3 3 40
4 185 Deagan Kephart KAW- Dickinson ND 5 4 34
5 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 4 5 34
6 520 Hank Isom KTM- Williston ND DNS DNS 0
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85 A

Number
18
10

744
122
991
38
847
124
517
86
369

85 B

Number
13
681
373
51
72
914
785
198
745
214
931
42
510

Rider
Brody
Ivan
Ashton
Jerzee
Tanner
Cale
Jaxon
Zachary
Thor
Grady
Cash

Rider
Eastyn
Nolyn
Kale
Tanner
Trae Jae
Addison
Jase
Gavin
Jackson
Aiden
Jack
Riley
Andrew

Beech
Drewlo
Vogelsang
St. Croix
Engesser
Spitzer
Peterson
OBrien
Nelson
Bloesser
Petersen

Krogh
Stratton
Blankenship
Meidinger
Keller
Nelson
Battest
Schaaf
Vogelsang
Hill

Crone
Everson
Francis

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
COB-
GAS-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
COB-
YAM-

City

Ray
Bismarck
Dickinson
Minot
Rapid City
Kensal
Watford City
Dickinson
Williston
Sidney
Ryder

City
Dickinson
Williston
Mandan
Dickinson
Bismarck
Williston
Rhame
Miles City
Dickinson
Bottineau
Dickinson
Williston
Minot

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

Moto 1
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Points

50
44
36
35
34
32
26
25
24
15
1

Points

50
42
40
36
31
31
28
28
22
22
19
16
12



14
15
16
17
18
19
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546
656
37
112
550
530
913
66
920
30

85 Beginner

Number
412
313
506

19
304
6
22
705
125
20
889
87
638
11
33

Jackson
Hunter
Ray John
Greyson
Tanner
Blake
Mason
Josie
Skarlet
Sophie

Rider
Brady
Tucker
Bridger
Jace
Kyler
Isaac
Arie
Jaymison
Asher
Tayler
Tabitha
Chance
Kyle
Remington
Cayden

Ekren
McGrane
Keller
Riegel
Fries
Porras
Backlund
Kollman
Ekren
Beech

Knoke
Tix
Chandler
Churby
Ollerman
Norpel
Glasser
Wilke
Hauenstein
Knoke
Toepke
Clark

Clinkenbeard

Sletvold
Halverson

KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

COB-

KTM-
HUS-

KAW-

Bike
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
HUS-
YAM-
GAS-
KTM-
COB-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-

Kensal ND
Glendive MT
Bismarck ND
Bismarck ND
Lincoln ND
Wolf Point MT
Miles City MT
Kensal ND
Kensal ND
Ray ND
City State
Surrey ND
Glenburn ND
Williston ND
Minot Air Force Base ND
Glendive MT
Williston ND
Glen Ullin ND
Dickinson ND
Culbertson MT
Surrey ND
Mandan ND
Williston ND
Williston ND
Williston ND
Williston ND

15
10
16
14
21
19
17
22
20
23

Moto 1
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15
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16
18
13
17
19
20
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DNS

Moto 2
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10
11
13
15
14

Points

45
45
44
36
31
28
27
26
25
21
21
21
16
13
7



SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 18 Brody Beech KTM- Ray ND 2 1 47
2 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 5 2 38
3 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 4 3 38
4 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 6 4 33
5 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 7 5 30
6 38 Cale Spitzer HUS- Kensal ND 8 6 28
7 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 3 14 27
8 124 Zachary OBrien YAM- Dickinson ND 9 8 25
9 369 Cash Petersen KTM- Ryder ND 1 DNS 25
10 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 10 10 22
11 847 Jaxon Peterson KTM- Watford City ND 12 9 21
12 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 15 7 20
13 666 Cale Ruff KAW- Pingree ND 14 11 17
14 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 13 12 17
15 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 16 13 13
16 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 11 DNS 10
17 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 18 15 9
18 112 Greyson Riegel KTM- Bismarck ND 17 18 7
19 656 Hunter McGrane KTM- Glendive MT 20 16 6
20 546 Jackson Ekren KAW- Kensal ND 19 17 6

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 2 Tate Olson KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 2 2 44
3 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 3 3 40
4 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 4 4 36



Overall
1

2
3
4

Overall
1
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290
666
823
122
38
744
88
369

250 A

Number
528
2
614
522

250 B

Number
333
3
505
731
88
145
89

Hunter
Cale
Trevor
Jerzee
Cale
Ashton
Brandon
Cash

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Aaron
Eulan

Rider
Gavin
Carter
Garrett
Brady
Brandon
Dylan
Cody

Semerad
Ruff
Miller

St. Croix
Spitzer
Vogelsang
Becker
Petersen

Peters
Olson
Smith
Benfer

Midthun
Spitzer
Burnett
Erickson
Becker
Ell

Root

YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-

Bike

KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-

Bike
HUS-
HON-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

Dickinson
Pingree
Culbertson
Minot
Kensal
Dickinson
Sidney
Ryder

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Williston
Minot

City
Bismarck
Kensal
Arnegard
Eldridge
Sidney
Bismarck
Bismarck

ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND

Moto 1

1

2
4
3

Moto 1

2
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DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Moto 2
1

2
3
4

Moto 2

28
25
16
16
15
15
13

Points

50
44
38
38

Points

47
40
35
34
25
20
14
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Overall

250 C

Number
242
428
838

41
154
341
701
186
290
681
823
267

327
17
434
12
488
503
300
19
13
403

450 A

Number

Rider
Riley
Tyler
River
Jace
Noah
Hunter
Dylan
Aiden
Hunter
Nolyn
Trevor
Dale
McKeon
Kayne
Jack
Louie
Jacob
Cooper
Kimberleigh
Laiken
Kale
Jax
Linkon

Rider

Sathren
Wildsmith
Vandenburg
Hughes
Wilson
Byron
Chase
Buxbaum
Semerad
Stratton
Miller
Boe

Post
Earnest
Brown
Johnson
Besmer
Diehl
Hughey
Ollerman
Haugen
Redka
Isom

Bike
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-
HON-
KAW-
SUz-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-

Bike

City
Lincoln
Snow Shoe
Bismarck
Dickinson
Mandan
Glendive
Minot
Glendive
Dickinson
Williston
Culbertson
St. John
Newfolden
Jamestown
Landa
Glendive
Bismarck
Williston
Williston
Glendive
Williston
Williston
Williston

City

State
ND
PA
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
MT
ND
MN
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND

State

Moto 1

1

O N U NN bW

12
20
11
16

14
18
13
21
17
15
22
19

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 2

DNF
16
14
20
15
19
DNS
17
18
DNS

Moto 2

Points

47
45
38
38
31
28
25
23
23
20
19
19

Points



1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 2 44
450 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 2 2 44
3 27 Clint Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 3 3 40
4 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 5 4 34
5 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 4 5 34
6 002 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 6 6 30
450 C
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 41 Jace Hughes HON- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 154 Noah Wilson HON- Mandan ND 2 2 44
3 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Bismarck ND 4 4 36
4 972 Mac Isom KTM- Williston ND 3 5 36
5 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 6 3 35
6 701 Dylan Chase YAM- Minot ND 5 6 31
7 962 Andy Isom KAW- Williston ND 8 7 27
8 17 Jack Brown YAM- Landa ND 7 9 26
9 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 10 8 24
10 19 Kale Haugen KAW- Williston ND 11 11 20
11 13 Jax Redka KAW- Williston ND 12 12 18
12 760 Bryce Roark KAW- Williston ND 9 DNS 12
13 488 Cooper Diehl HON- Williston ND 10 11



14 728 Tim Schweiger HON- Dickinson ND 13 DNS 8

OPEN A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 3 2 42
3 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 4 40
4 284 Steve Drewlo HUS- Bismarck ND 5 3 36
5 614 Aaron Smith KAW- Williston ND 4 5 34
6 522 Eulan Benfer YAM- Minot ND 6 6 30
OPEN B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 333 Gavin Midthun HUS- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 3 2 42
3 3 Carter Spitzer HON- Kensal ND 4 3 38
4 930 Jesse Crone HUS- Dickinson ND 8 4 31
5 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 5 6 31
6 505 Garrett Burnett GAS- Arnegard ND 7 5 30
7 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 6 8 28
8 89 Cody Root GAS- Bismarck ND 9 9 24
9 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 2 DNS 22
10 002 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND DNF 7 15

OPEN C
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Overall
1

u b WN

Number
242
838

41
154
327
972
606
428
341

305
186
51
300

12
267
760
434
728
52
403

VET A

Number
891
284
610
157
777

Rider
Riley
River
Jace
Noah
Kayne
Mac
Brian
Tyler
Hunter
Lane
Aarin
Aiden
Tanner
Laiken
McKeon
Jacob
Dale
Bryce
Louie
Tim
Morgan
Linkon

Rider
Dana
Steve
Dave
Eric
Mike

Sathren
Vandenburg
Hughes
Wilson
Earnest
Isom

Clinkenbeard

Wildsmith
Byron
Wilkins
Ollerman
Buxbaum
Meidinger
Ollerman
Post
Besmer
Boe

Roark
Johnson
Schweiger
Holte
Isom

Hall
Drewlo
Francis
Nelson
Chase

Bike
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
GAS-
HUS-
YAM-
SuUz-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
HON-
YAM-
KTM-

Bike
KAW-
HUS-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-

City
Lincoln
Bismarck
Dickinson
Mandan
Jamestown
Williston
Williston
Snow Shoe
Glendive
Bismarck
Glendive
Glendive
Dickinson
Glendive
Newfolden
Bismarck
St. John
Williston
Glendive
Dickinson
Bainville
Williston

City
Bottineau
Bismarck
Minot
Williston
Minot

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
PA
MT
ND
MT
MT
ND
MT
MN
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

3
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11
12
15
10

13
18
DNF
14
17
16
DNS
DNS

Moto 1

1

u b WN

Moto 2

2
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12
10
15
16
17
13
14
DNF
18
DNF
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1
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Points

42
42
41
33
30
30
28
25
24
23
18
17
17

Points

50
44
40
36
31



6 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND 7 5 30

7 27 Clint Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 6 7 29
VETB
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 2 1 47
2 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 1 3 45
3 19 Jason Eisenbraun HUS- Wright wy 3 2 42
4 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 4 4 36
5 606 Brian Clinkenbeard YAM- Williston ND 7 5 30
6 19 Tyler Tix HON- Glenburn ND 6 6 30
7 381 Justin Sense YAM- Bowman ND 5 7 30
VETC
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 962 Andy Isom KAW- Williston ND 2 1 47
2 305 Aarin Ollerman GAS- Glendive MT 1 2 47
3 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 4 3 38
4 372 Nathan Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 3 4 38
5 348 Kevin Emter HUS- Glen Ullin ND 5 5 32
6 143 Keith Shipley HON- Glendive MT 6 6 30
7 146 Monte Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 7 DNS 14

WOMENS
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Number
52
321
914
7
528
523
801
503
816
207
211
66
180
30
147
920
266

Rider
Morgan
Fuss
Addison
Emma
Elicca
Morgan
Harmonie
Kimberleigh
Kohlee
Haylee
JaDee
Josie
Annabella
Sophie
Tayla
Skarlet
Megan

Holte
Vandenburg
Nelson
Kollman
Stugelmeyer
Thorson
Smith
Hughey
Deome
McGrane
Feist
Kollman
Semerad
Beech
Peterson
Ekren

Boe

Bike
YAM-
YAM-
GAS-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-

City
Bainville
Bismarck
Williston
Kensal
Bismarck
Surrey
Williston
Williston
Piedmont
Glendive
Minot
Kensal
Dickinson
Ray
Watford City
Kensal

St. John

State
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

2
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Moto 2
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Points

47
47
38
36
33
30
29
26
24
22
20
16
15
14
13
12
8



